DATE

09-06-2003
09-06-2003
14-06-2003
16-06-2003
28-06-2003
28-06-2003
23-07-2003
24-07-2003
28-07-2003
04-09-2003
12-11-2003
19-11-2003
20-11-2003
25-11-2003

NOM

MARTELLO Daniel

JEURIS Teo

SARMIENTO FRANCO David
BELLISARIO Andrei E.
BARBOSA SANTOS Fernando
SILVA Pedrinho Carlos
NAKAD Antoine

MODESTO F. Joaguim Coelho
DELPLACE Elie

BURDESE Giovanni

GAY Gregory

SOLAS SANCHEZ Francisco
MANIMTIM Marcelo
BOKALIC Vicente

Nominations et confirmations du Supérieur Général

OFFFICE PROVINCE
Directeur FdIC Belgique
Assistant Directeur FAIC Belgique
Directeur FdIC Bogota
Directeur FdIC USA Ouest
Visiteur Fortaleza
Directeur FdIC Amazonie
Directeur FdIC Proche Orient
Directeur FAIC Mozambique
Directeur FdIC Cameroun
Directeur FdIC Sardaigne

Visiteur Amérique Central
Visiteur Venezuela
Visiteur Philippines
Visiteur Argentine



